
THE S 227.21 FT OF N1/2 OF SW1/4
S 227.31 FT OF N1/2 OF SE1/4 OF 
02-5S-16 LYING E OF WALTER LITTL

RISTER LAURA LEE/THOMAS ANN MARIE
649 SW WALTER AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03397-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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6,480

275,201

1539/505 4/11/2025 WD Q I 01 392,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CADY ELIZABETH

RISTER LAURA LEE

1476/510 9/23/2022 WD U I 30 362,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MYERS CURTIS R

CADY ELIZABETH
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SALE:2:1: 1.65 AC PLUS IMP

SALE:1:1: ADDING 3 AC PARCEL TO EXISTING PRCL

2026HX Base Yr

649 SW WALTER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,819 106.0800 118.81 334,925 1976 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2053

BAS 2,053 100 2,053 170,742

FEP 92 80 74 6,154

FEP 230 80 184 15,303

FGR 775 55 426 35,429

FOP 272 30 82 6,819

3,422 2,819 234,448

BAS= W14 FEP= N10 W23 S10 E23$ FEP= W23 S4 E23 N4 $ S4 W23 N4
W28 S33 E18 FOP= S8 E34 N8 W34$E47 N8 FGR= E31 N25 W31 S25$
N25$.
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25

31
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 36 1,296.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 6,480

7,880

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 56,100


